
1 x 205ltr Drum, 230ltr Sump Capacty and 650kg Load
Capacity

DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATIONS

•
•
• 



•
•
•
• 

CODE
HEIGHT 
LENGTH 
WIDTH 
NO OF
CONTAINERS SUMP
CAPACITY
COLOUR
TARE WEIGHT
UDL

Manufactured from medium density polyethylene 
Sump capacity of 230ltr
Includes a steel drum cradle, hard cover and roller
shutter door fitted with a central lock and two handles
1 x removable plastic grid included
Broad range chemical compatibility
Fully complies with all the UK Oil Storage Regulation
Manufactured in the UK

Important Information
You will require an appropriate size/capacity forklift truck to
offload this item from the delivery vehicle. Our standard
delivery doesn’t include any offloading.



All sumps hold 110% of the total stored or 25% of the
combined total stored (whichever is greater).

BP2HCH
1690mm
1490mm
990mm
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205ltr
230ltr
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98kg
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FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Suitable for outdoor use as the cover protects the bund
from filling with rainwater



Fitted with a central lock and two handles for easy 
opening and closing.
Supplied with a cradle to allow you to store a 205ltr 
drum horizontally for dispensing
Light-weight, durable, hardwearing and robust

Removable grid for easy cleaning

2-way forklift pockets

UV stabilised
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